Model Slika Opis Mj MPC
CAP 2100
100W 8Ω, 200W 4Ω. The CAP-2100 combines the separate component preamp CP-500 and CA-2100 amplifier into a single elegant and powerful
package. Features include balanced and single-ended inputs, dual speaker binding posts, TFT touchscreen display, IR remote and bi-directional RS-
232 control.
kom 42.500,00 kn
CP 500 The Classé CP-500 is an outstanding example of attention to detail, superior performance and value. It utilizes fully-balanced circuitry, implemented
symmetrically to reject noise and distortion. Simple and elegant operation and control is via TFT touchscreen, RS-232 and IR remote. kom 30.500,00 kn
CP 700 The Classé CP-700 is an outstanding example of attention to detail, superior performance and value. It utilizes fully-balanced circuitry, implemented
symmetrically to reject noise and distortion. Simple and elegant operation and control is via TFT touchscreen, RS-232 and IR remote. kom 56.800,00 kn
CA 2100
Power Amplifiers, 2 x 100W 8Ω, 2 x 200W 4Ω. The stereo amplifier, CA-2100 is rated at 100W and per channel at 8Ω. The CA-2100 establishes a
new entry-level Classé performance benchmark. Design features include balanced circuitry, overbuilt power supplies and oversized output stages to
ensure the highest performance at every output level, with any loudspeaker.
kom 30.500,00 kn
CA 2200
Power Amplifiers, 2 x 200W 8Ω, 2 x 400W 4Ω. The stereo amplifier, CA-2200, is rated at 200W per channel at 8Ω. The CA-2200 is simply our best
stereo amplifier. Design features include balanced circuitry, overbuilt power supplies and oversized output stages to ensure the highest performance
at every output level, with any loudspeaker.
kom 42.500,00 kn
CA 3200
Power Amplifiers, 3 x 200W 8Ω, 3 x 390W 4Ω. The CA-3200 is a 3 x 200W model, based on the same channels used in the CA-2200. Power
supply components are larger in this model to allow for greater power demands without sacrificing performance. Design features include balanced
circuitry, overbuilt power supplies and oversized output stages to ensure the highest performance at every output level, with any loudspeaker.
kom 51.800,00 kn
CA 5100
The CA-5100 is a 5 x 100W model, based on the circuit topologies developed for the CA-5200 and other Delta series amplifiers. One large toroidal
transformer with three secondary windings provides power supplies for left front and rear, right front and rear, and center channel audio circuits.
Features including balanced and single-ended inputs, control and protections circuits are common to those on other Delta series amplifiers.
kom 42.500,00 kn
CA 5200
Power Amplifiers, 5 x 200W 8Ω, 5 x 370W 4Ω. The CA-5200 is a 5 x 200W model, based on the same channels used in the CA-2200. Power
supply components considerably large enough to allow for the greater power demands of five channels without sacrificing performance. Design
features include balanced circuitry, overbuilt power supplies and oversized output stages to ensure the highest performance at every output level, w
any loudspeaker.
kom 67.500,00 kn
CAM 400
Power Amplifiers, 1 x 400W 8Ω, 1 x 800W 4Ω. The CA-M400 is a 400W monaural amplifier. Balanced throughout, the CA-M400 also uses these
200W modules, but configured in balanced output mode. One module amplifies an inverted signal while the other handles a non-inverted signal. Our
balanced output stage cancels noise and distortion and yields higher power without reducing low impedance drive capability. Music lovers seeking
benefits of high-end monaural amplifiers and multichannel enthusiasts who can afford the price of admission will find the CA-M400 an ideal choice for
a no-compromise Delta series Classé audio system. kom 42.500,00 kn